Shape and dimensions [mm]
A B C D E F G H I J Shape
5.50
±0.20
5.30
±0.20
2.90
±0.20

• Hot injection molded
• Larger terminations for Lower DCR and Stronger soldering joint
• Rugged mechanical construction
•Ultra low buzz noise due to molding construction
• Magnetically Shielded
• High reliability
• Halogen Free & ROHS compliant
Applications
• Laptops and PCs
• Switch and servers
• Base stations
• DC/DC converters
• Battery powered devices
• SSD modules
Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S | Roedengvej 14, 4180 Soroe, DK Denmark | +45 5783 3830 | sales@owolff.com
OWIHPM0530-4R7 4.70 36.30 8.20 5.90 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-3R3 3.30 23.10 9.50 8.10 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-2R2 2.20 14.50 10.00 9.70 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-1R8 1.80 12.70 12.30 10.10 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-1R5 1.50 11.20 14.00 10.50 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-1R2 1.20 9.70 15.00 11.00 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-1R0 1.00 7.60 16.50 12.20 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R82 0.82 5.78 19.70 12.90 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R80 0.80 5.65 20.00 13.10 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R60 0.60 4.52 22.00 17.70 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R56 0.56 4.52 22.20 17.70 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R47 0.47 4.13 26.00 18.40 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R33 0.33 3.52 28.00 19.20 Request
samples
OWIHPM0530-R16 0.16 2.33 35.00 22.20 Request
samples
Product ID Inductance [uH] DCR [mOhm] Isat [A] Irms [A] Irated [mA] Idc max [mA] Q (min) SRF [MHz] Samples
Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S | Roedengvej 14, 4180 Soroe, DK Denmark | +45 5783 3830 | sales@owolff.com